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Final Spring Semester 2017 vs.  Spring Semester 2016 Enrollment
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Final Spring Semester 2016, 
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48

58

20

48

68

119

187106 68

40 24 64

1094056

96 64 173

886

427

1,313

452

331

783

1,338

780

2,118

929 461 1,390

404 337 752

1,333 798 2,142

78
1,284
1,362

43
693
735

130
1,985

1,469 851 2,355 1,429 862 2,315

20% -17% 6%

4% 20% 9%

10% 6% 8%

479

226

705

12,703

2,706

15,409

184

199

383

6,223

2,088

8,311

16,464 8,694

663

503

1,166

18,926

4,890

23,816

25,332

-5% -2%

6% -2%

-2% -2%

0% -1%

67 44 120
1,321 702 2,030
1,388 746 2,150

384 232 616

219 164 461

603 396 1,077

13,238 6,273 19,511

2,613 2,150 4,853

15,851 8,423 24,364

16,454 8,819 25,441

-4%

4%

-1%

25% -21% 8%

3% 21% 9%

17% -3% 8%

-4% -1% -3%

4% -3% 1%

-3% -1% -2%

2,114

3% -1% 2%

17% -3% 8%
-3% -1% 9%
-2% -1% -2%

Graduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Undergraduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Grand Total

FTE

Graduate
Undergraduate
Total

Credit Hour Production

Graduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Undergraduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Grand Total

Headcount

Percent of Increase or Decrease

STT STX TotalSTT STX TotalSTT TotalSTX SXM

0

13

13

0

22

22

35

9
8

17

0

78

78

0

96

96

174

SXM

0

13

13

0

11

11

24

0

78

78

0

90

90

168

9
8

16

SXM

Cannot 

0%

0%

Cannot 

100%

100%

46%

0%
7%
3%

Cannot 

0%

0%

7%

Cannot 

7%

0%4%

Doctorate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

0 0 0 0

50 0 0 50

50 0 0 50

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Cannot Cannot Cannot Cannot 

Cannot Cannot Cannot Cannot 

Cannot Cannot Cannot Cannot 

Doctorate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

0 0 0 0

350 0 0 350

350 0 0 350

Doctorate 39 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 Cannot Cannot Cannot Cannot 

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Cannot Cannot Cannot Cannot 

Cannot Cannot Cannot Cannot 

Cannot Cannot Cannot Cannot 


