Institutional Research and Planning
St. Thomas Campus ~ Tel.: (340) 693-1010 ~ Fax: (340) 693-1011 Argos Report

Final Spring Semester 2017 vs. Spring Semester 2016 Enrollment **All Schools**

Prepared: 2/7/2017

				Prepa	rea: 2///2	.017			1				
	Final Spring Semester 2017, as of 2017-02-06				Final Spring Semester 2016, as of 2016-02-20				Percent of Increase or Decrease				
Headcount	STT	STX	SXM	Total	STT	STX	SXM	Total	STT	STX	SXM	Total	
Doctorate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	
Full-Time Students	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	
Part-Time Students	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	
Total													
Graduate Full-Time Students	48	20	0	68	40	24	0	64	20%	-17%	Cannot	6%	
Part-Time Students	58	48	13	119	56	40	13	109	4%	20%	0%	9%	
Total	106	68	13	187	96	64	13	173	10%	6%	0%	8%	
Undergraduate	886	452	0	1,338	929	461	0	1,390	-5%	-2%	Cannot	-4%	
Full-Time Students	427	331	22	780	404	337	11	752	6%	-2%	100%	4%	
Part-Time Students		783	22			798	11	2,142	-2%	-2%	100%	-1%	
Total	1,313	703	22	2,118	1,333	790	11	2,142	-270	-270	100%	-170	
Grand Total	1,469	851	35	2,355	1,429	862	24	2,315	3%	-1%	46%	2%	
FTE													
Doctorate	39	0	0	39	0	0	0	0	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	
Graduate	78	43	9	130	67	44	9	120	17%	-3%	0%	8%	
Undergraduate 	1,284	693	8	1,985	1,321	702	8	2,030	-3% - 2%	-1% -1%	7% 3%	9% -2%	
Total	1,362	735	17	2,114	1,388	746	16	2,150	-270	-1%	3%	-270	
Credit Hour Product Doctorate	ction												
Full-Time Students	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	
Part-Time Students	350	0	0	350	0	0	0	0	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	
Total	350	0	0	350	0	0	0	0	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	Cannot	
Graduate Full-Time Students			•	666	22.	222	_	64.6	250/	240/	Commet	00/	
Part-Time Students	479	184	0	663	384	232	0	616	25% 3%	-21% 21%	Cannot 0%	8% 9%	
	226	199	78	503	219	164	78	461					
Total	705	383	78	1,166	603	396	78	1,077	17%	-3%	0%	8%	
Undergraduate	42.702	C 222	0	10.026	13,238	6,273	0	19,511	-4%	-1%	Cannot	-3%	
Full-Time Students	12,703	6,223	0	18,926					4%	-3%	7%	1%	
Part-Time Students	2,706	2,088	96	4,890	2,613	2,150	90	4,853					
Total	15,409	8,311	96	23,816	15,851	8,423	90	24,364	-3%	-1%	7%	-2%	
Grand Total	16,464	8,694	174	25,332	16,454	8,819	168	25,441	0%	-1%	4%	0%	